Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox-Reduzierstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 2315.1

Artikel 436 261

di1
i
le d2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

7da7e0d6b1f60d4a45fb8eal0708fca864db8ae9f

52,59
124,32 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend

28
18
47 mm

69 mm
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